“%DELORME

MIT to Wells Ave via Beacon - Directions

Topo USA® 5.0

Dist Turn Road Exit |Time Total Dist

@ Start at SR 2A 00:00:00 |0.00 mi
Go straight (SSE) |on SR 2A (Massachusetts Ave) 00:00:00 |0.00 mi

in|{0.57 mi Turn right (WSW) |on to |Beacon St 00:01:33 |0.57 mi
in|0.37 mi Bear left (SW) onto [SR 2 (Beacon St) 00:02:33 |0.94 mi
in|0.03 mi Bear left (SW) on to |Brookline Ave 00:02:37 |0.97 mi
in|1.52 mi Bear right (W) on to |SR 9 (Washington St) 00:07:10 |2.49 mi
in{0.04 mi Turn left (WSW) onto |Walnut St 00:07:16 |2.54 mi
in|{0.99 mi Turn right (W) on to |Dudley St 00:11:14 |3.53 mi
in|0.22 mi Bear left (SW) onto [Dudley Way 00:12:05 |3.75 mi
in|{0.06 mi Turn left (SSE) onto |Lee St 00:12:19 |3.81 mi
in{0.12 mi Turn right (SSW) on Lee St 00:12:47 |3.93 mi
in|0.65 mi Bear left (S) onto |Clyde St 00:15:23 |4.58 mi
in|0.33 mi Turn right (WSW) |on to |Newton St 00:16:40 |4.91 mi
in|0.76 mi Bear right (WNW) |on to |W Roxbury Pkwy 00:19:42 |5.67 mi
in{0.45 mi Bear right (SW) onto |Horace James Cir 00:20:56 |6.12 mi
in|{0.07 mi Turn right (WSW) |on to [Newton St 00:21:07 |6.19 mi
in|0.37 mi Bear left (SW) on to [Brookline St 00:22:35 |6.56 mi
in|0.69 mi Turn right (WSW) |on Brookline St 00:25:21 |7.26 mi
in|0.44 mi Turn right (NW) on to |Dedham St 00:27:06 |7.70 mi
in|0.09 mi Bear left (WSW) on to |Nahanton St 00:27:28 |7.79 mi
in|0.74 mi Turn right (WNW) |on Nahanton St 00:30:25 |8.54 mi
in|0.24 mi Turn left (SSE) on to |Wells Ave 00:31:22 |8.78 mi
@ |in|0.28 mi Finish at (0-12)Wells Ave 00:32:29 |9.06 mi

Total Time: 00:32:29 Total Distance: 9.06 mi
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